Tel：400-8838-199
Web：www.fourfaith.com V2.0.0 Copyright @ Four-Faith 2021
4G Industrial Router
F3X26-TB
Introduction
F3X26-TB Industrial Router is an IoT wireless communication router. It is using the public cellular network
GPRS/CDMA/WCDMA/EVDO/LTE to provide long distance, wireless and large data transmission function for
users. It has been widely used in the M2M industry of the IoT industrial chain, such as smart grid, intelligent

Tel：400-8838-199
Web：www.fourfaith.com V2.0.0 Copyright @ Four-Faith 2021
Order Information
Models Description WAN LAN
Cellular
Antenna
WIFI
Antenna
SIM/UIM
F3X26-TB-FL FDD/TDD-LTE WIFI Router 1 1 1 1 1
F3X26-TB-L LTE WIFI Router 1 1 1 1 1
F3X26-TB-FL-SIM2 FDD/TDD-LTE WIFI Router 1 1 1 1 2
F3X26-TB-L-SIM2 LTE WIFI Router 1 1 1 1 2